
 
 
 

Eagle Peak Montessori School 

 800 Hutchinson Road 

Walnut Creek, CA  94598 

925.946.0994 P | 925.946.9409 F 

www.eaglepeakmontessori.org 

FIND OUT IF EAGLE PEAK MONTESSORI SCHOOL 
IS THE RIGHT CHOICE FOR YOUR FAMILY.  

EPMS is nonsectarian in its programs, admission policies, employment practices, and all other operations.   
The school will not discriminate against any pupil on the basis of ethnicity, national origin, gender, or disability. 
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Application Process for Fall 2018 Openings 

Eagle Peak is a charter public Montessori elementary school 

 No tuition is charged  

 Parents reported a high level of satisfaction 

 Currently serving Grades 1-8 

 Located at 800 Hutchinson Road in Walnut Creek 

Registration Process 

 Our registration process begins each Fall with a series of Prospective Parent Meetings.  These meetings are the first 

step in the application process for enrollment at EPMS. You only need to attend ONE meeting. 

 Meetings are held throughout the year approximately twice a month, starting in October and running through March. 

Please bring any questions regarding this process or any other questions regarding EPMS to the meeting with you. 

 After you have attended one of these meetings, you must observe in a classroom for at least 20 minutes.  

Observations in the classroom take place during the morning work period.  

 Once you have completed these two steps, you must bring your completed application, an original of your child’s 

birth certificate, or passport to the office no later than 5:00 pm on the Friday prior to the lottery (April 20, 2018).  

Lottery will be held Monday, April 23, 2018 @ 6:00 pm. 

The Prospective Parent Meetings will provide you with information regarding the enrollment process for the 2018-2019 

school year and the program at Eagle Peak.  At these meetings, we will define charter schools and Montessori schools and 

explain how they differ from traditional school programs.   

All meetings will begin promptly at 6:30 pm, except for Saturday meetings, which will begin at 9:30 am. Applications not 

completed by the Friday, April 20, 2018 deadline will not be included in the Monday, April 23, 2018 drawing. 

 

DATES TIME LOCATION 

 Tue.  Oct. 10, 2017 

 Tue.  Oct. 24, 2017 

 *Sat. Oct. 28, 2017 

 *Sat.  Nov. 4, 2017 

 Tue. Nov. 28, 2017                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  

 Tue.  Dec. 5, 2017 

 *Sat. Dec. 16, 2017                                                                                            

 *Sat. Jan. 21, 2018 

 

 Tue.  Jan. 23, 2018 

 Tue.  Jan. 30, 2018 

 Tue.  Feb. 13,  2018 

 *Sat. Feb. 24, 2018 

 Tue. Feb. 27, 2018 

 *Sat. Mar. 10, 2018 

 Tue. Mar. 13, 2018  

 Wed. Mar. 27, 2018 

 

6:30 – 7:30 pm 

*Saturday meetings  

are held at 9:30 am. 

 

Please be prompt. If you 

arrive late you will be 

expected to attend an 

additional meeting. 
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